
COMM NW COR, RUN E 25 FT TO E
R/W LAZY OAK RD, CONT E
3950.69 FT, S 2649.27 FT, W

NAGID ERIC J
206 SW WHISPER DR
FT WHITE, FL 32038

16-6S-16-03832-225

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/02/2024 JS 5.25 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

158,596
3,904
55,000

217,500
75,471

142,029
HX HB 50,722

91,307
217,500

0

219,636

1279/1452 10/10/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHANIE MICHELLE NA

ERIC J NAGID

1267/1853 10/10/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHANIE NAGID

ERIC NAGID
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000049275 Roof Replacement 12,250 02/23/2024

20826 SFR 243 06/27/2003

2005HX Base Yr

206 SW WHISPER DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,509 120.3840 134.83 203,458 2004 2004 0 0 0 22.05 77.95

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1328

BAS 1,328 100 1,328 139,573

FOP 264 30 79 8,303

FSP 256 40 102 10,720

1,848 1,509 158,596

BAS= W12 FSP= W32 S8 E32 N8$ S8 W32 S28 FOP= S6 E44 N6 W44$
E44 N36$.

BAS

12

8

32

28

44

36

FSP

32

8

32

8

FOP6

44

6

44

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,304

3,904

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


